
2  500      
2  000    

R RR-R : R 500,  GR 1 - 3 :  R1000, GR 4-6 :  R1 500  

  NOTE:  GR 7-12 Must buy there own test books.  

            Request for the list of acceptable text books  

2023

Grade RR-R

Grade 1-3

Grade 4-6

Grade 7

Grade 8-9

Grade 10-11

Grade 12

Aftercare

Annual Fees (Excluding 
Discounts)

Only if paid in advance 
before 3rd January 2023 

by EFT 

Only if paid in advance 
before 2nd February 2023 

by EFT

Payment must be paid at 
the beginning of each term

Paid monthly over 11 
months (Excluding 

discounts).
Payable on the 1st of every 
month and must be cleared 

by 15 November 2023

Early Bird 5% 
Discounted  Annual

2.5% Discounted  
Annual

1.5% Discounted  on 
termly Payment

 R16,560 

 R17,760 

 R18,960 

 R19,560 

 R21,360 

 R22,200 

 R24,000 

R 8,400 

 R15,732 

 R16,872 

 R18,012 

 R18,582 

 R20,292 

 R21,090 

 R22,800 

 R16,146 

 R17,316 

 R18,486 

 R19,071 

 R20,826 

 R21,645 

 R23,400 

 R4,078 

 R4,373 

 R4,669 

 R4,817 

 R5,260 

 R5,467 

 R5,910 

 R1,505 

 R1,615 

 R1,724 

 R1,778 

 R1,942 

 R2,018 

 R2,182 

R 764 

Grades

Siblings Discounts
When there are 2 or 3 children, the oldest sibling receives a 2.5% discount and other siblings will be charged normal fees. The 
parent has to consistently pay the monthly payments, otherwise the discount will fall away in the event of  a payment default
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