

2023 School Fees Structure

NON-REFUNDABLE ONCE OFF REGISTRATION & ADMINISTRATION

E-Learning Textbooks & Library

New Learners (Non refundable once off registration & admin fee) R 2 500 Old Learners (Non refundable once off registration & admin fee) R 2 000

 $R\ RR-R:R\ 500,\ GR\ 1-3:\ R1000,\ GR\ 4-6:\ R1\ 500$ NOTE: GR 7-12 Must buy there own test books.

Request for the list of acceptable text books

	Early Bird 5% Discounted Annual	2.5% Discounted Annual	1.5% Discounted on termly Payment		
Grades	Annual Fees (Excluding Discounts)	Only if paid in advance before 3rd January 2023 by EFT	Only if paid in advance before 2nd February 2023 by EFT	Payment must be paid at the beginning of each term	Paid monthly over 11 months (Excluding discounts). Payable on the 1st of every month and must be cleared by 15 November 2023
Grade RR-R	R16,560	R15,732	R16,146	R4,078	R1,505
Grade 1-3	R17,760	R16,872	R17,316	R4,373	R1,615
Grade 4-6	R18,960	R18,012	R18,486	R4,669	R1,724
Grade 7	R19,560	R18,582	R19,071	R4,817	R1,778
Grade 8-9	R21,360	R20,292	R20,826	R5,260	R1,942
Grade 10-11	R22,200	R21,090	R21,645	R5,467	R2,018
Grade 12	R24,000	R22,800	R23,400	R5,910	R2,182
Aftercare	R 8,400				R 764

NB: Learners are expected to pay for their extra mural activities that are not covered by the school, pay for their stationary, uniform, e-textbooks, meals, and school excursions.

Siblings Discounts

When there are 2 or 3 children, the oldest sibling receives a 2.5% discount and other siblings will be charged normal fees. The parent has to consistently pay the monthly payments, otherwise the discount will fall away in the event of a payment default

Account Name: Queens Park Schools

Account No: 62800029557

Bank: FNB

Type: Cheque Account Code: 254904

Branch: Cresta Mall

Ref: Learners' Intials+Surname+Grade

Account name: Queens Park Schools

Account No: 4098281496

Bank: ABSA

Account type: Cheque Account

Bank Code: 631205 Branch: Eastegate

Ref: Learners' Intials+Surname+Grade

Queens Park House 4 Edward Street, 1724 Roodepoort CBD Johannesburg
Tel: (011) 338 5122 | E Mail: info@queensparkschools.co.za | Web: www.queensparkschools.co.za

